SSM 2015

Schweizerische Sektionsmeisterschaft 2015

Resultate Gewehr 300m:

1. Runde

98 Pkt.

97 Pkt.
96 Pkt.

95 Pkt.
94 Pkt.
93 Pkt.
92 Pkt.

2. Runde
98 Pkt.
97 Pkt.
96 Pkt.

95 Pkt.
93 Pkt.

Tongi René

Kottler Barbara
Frohlich Alex
Gallmann Fredy
Wolf Beat
Deubelbeiss Werner
Wachter Roland
Kezmann Paul
Schnidrig Martin
Lorek Hans

Frohlich Alex
Wolf Beat
Siegrist Hans
Tongi René
Wachter Roland
Eisenegger Hans
Gallmann Fredy
Kottler Barbara
Thiring Jarg

91 Pkt.

90 Pkt.

88 Pkt.
87 Pkt.
81 Pkt.
79 Pkt.
73 Pkt.

92 Pkt.
90 Pkt.
89 Pkt.
86 Pkt.

84 Pkt.
82 Pkt.
80 Pkt.

Werner Deubelbeiss, Gesellschaftsschitzenmeister

Siegrist Hans
Thiring Jurg
Spitzbarth Roland
Lanzetta Gennaro
Anrig Hans-Andreas
Eisenegger Hans
Maag Heinrich
Lehmann Rudolf
Reiter Curdin

Spitzbarth Roland
Deubelbeiss Werner
Kezmann Paul
Anrig Hans-Andreas
Maag Heinrich
Schnidrig Martin
Lehmann Rudolf
Reiter Curdin
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